TE CONNECTIVITY / INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION / DEUTSCH DT PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS
DEUTSCH DT PANEL MOUNT
RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS
TE Connectivity’s DEUTSCH DT panel mount connectors are
designed for rugged and reliable electrical connections in harsh
environments. Engineered with high-performance thermoplastic
housings and a secure locking system, these connectors provide
excellent resistance to moisture, dust, vibration, and temperature

DEUTSCH DT Panel Mount Receptacle Connectors
SEALING RANGE
PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS ORDERING INFORMATION
Conductor Range Insulation OD Sealing Range (in [mm]) Seal Type
14-20 AWG
[2.5-0.5 mm2]
.088-.145 [2.23-3.68] N-Seal
.053-.120 [1.35-3.05] E-Seal
Without Flange Seal for In/Outside Mount
Position Picture Seal Type Color No Cap Cap Long Cap
2 Pos
N Seal GRY DT04-2P-L012 - -
E Seal GRY - - -
3 Pos
N Seal
GRY DT04-3P-L012 - DT04-3P-LE08
BLK DT04-3P-LE14 - DT04-3P-LE12
E Seal
GRY DT04-3P-CL03 - -
BLK DT04-3P-CL06 DT06-3S-CL08 -
4 Pos
N Seal
GRY DT04-4P-L012 - DT04-4P-LE08
BLK DT04-4P-LE14 DT04-4P-LE11 -
E Seal
GRY DT04-4P-CL03 - -
BLK DT04-4P-CL06 DT04-4P-CL13 -
6 Pos
N Seal
GRY DT04-6P-L012 - -
BLK DT04-6P-LE14 - -
E Seal
GRY - - -
BLK DT04-6P-CL06 - -
8 Pos*
N Seal
GRY DT04-08PA-L012 - -
BLK DT04-08PA-LE14 DT04-08PA-LE11 -
E Seal
GRY DT04-08PA-CL03 - -
BLK DT04-08PA-CL06 DT04-08PA-CL13 -
12 Pos*
N Seal
GRY DT04-12PA-L012 DT04-12PA-LE07 -
BLK DT04-12PA-LE14 - -
E Seal
GRY DT04-12PA-CL03 - -
BLK DT04-12PA-CL06 - -
12 Pos*
Enhanced
Key
N Seal
GRY DT04-12PA-BL04 DT04-12PA-BL05 -
BLK DT04-12PA-BL08 - -
E Seal
GRY DT04-12PA-BL13 - -
BLK DT04-12PA-BL06 - -
* Please contact Customer Service for B, C, D coding Information
TE CONNECTIVITY / INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION / DEUTSCH DT PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS� 3
DEUTSCH DT Panel Mount Receptacle Connectors
With Flange Seal Options
Position Picture Seal Type Color NO CAP CAP Long CAP Mounting Type
6 Pos
N Seal BLK 2484670-3 2484670-2 - Inside Mount
E Seal BLK 2484670-1 DT04-6P-CL09 - Inside Mount
8 Pos
N Seal GRY
DT04-
08PA-L022
- DT04-08PA-LE03 Outside Mount
E Seal GRY - - DT04-08PA-CL07 Outside Mount
12Pos*
N Seal BLK - DT04-12PA-LE10 - Inside Mount